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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 12th round, Match #93

Friday, 22.10.2021, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Varakuta Danylo
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro (C)
14 Ishymskyi Danylo
18 Dobrovan Yevhen
2 Skorko Danil
8 Mashchenko Vadym
9 Yarysh Stepan
19 Melenchuk Andrii
13 Baraniuk Oleksandr
10 Bidenko Yevhenii
11 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
71 Daskalytsia Valerii
4 Yermakov Dmytro
21 Makhorin Illia
17 Tarasenko Artem
7 Demtsun Valentyn
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
5 Al-Khovari Yusef
20 Drach Mykyta
22 Olieinikov Vladyslav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

1 Olkhovyi Illia
2 Maletskyi Pavlo
3 Klymak Vladyslav
4 Komarets Maksym
5 Davydov Serhii (C)
6 Mudryi Maksym
7 Dovbetskyi Denys
8 Panchyshyn Bohdan
9 Yatsiv Denys
10 Kytsun Marko
11 Yuvkhymets Roman

Substitutes
12 Sharun Volodymyr
13 Chaban Danylo
14 Kukhta Yurii
16 Mykhailiv Roman
15 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
17 Petrivskyi Taras
18 Kukuruza Vadym

Coach
Hvozdyk Taras

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Hordynskyi Yurii
4th Official:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 12th round, Match #93
Friday, 22.10.2021, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Lviv» Lviv
18 Dobrovan Yevhen

22 Olieinikov Vladyslav 7'

39' 9 Yatsiv Denys

46' 6 Mudryi Maksym
16 Mykhailiv Roman

46' 9 Yatsiv Denys
15 Zadorozhnyi Maksym

57' 7 Dovbetskyi Denys
18 Kukuruza Vadym

10 Bidenko Yevhenii 57'

8 Mashchenko Vadym
5 Al-Khovari Yusef 59'

11 Sukhoruchko Danyil
16 Chornyi Mykhailo 59'

59' 8 Panchyshyn Bohdan

19 Melenchuk Andrii 62'

13 Baraniuk Oleksandr 66'

67' 16 Mykhailiv Roman

13 Baraniuk Oleksandr
7 Demtsun Valentyn 72'

10 Bidenko Yevhenii
20 Drach Mykyta 72'

76' 10 Kytsun Marko
17 Petrivskyi Taras

88' 11 Yuvkhymets Roman

90+6' 11 Yuvkhymets Roman
14 Kukhta Yurii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


